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number name and first name country date of birth
15 KAVALENIA Martyn BLR 28/8/1985
17 COLACO Sandro BRA 26/4/1974
20 DAMASCENO Fabio Luis BRA 7/1/1983
21 HEBERT Matthieu CAN 23/12/1967
5 SUN Gang CHN 4/5/1993
7 TIAN Jianquan CHN 25/10/1989

26 FEBVRE Alain FRA
14 TOKATLIAN Damien FRA 5/1/1970
3 NOBLE Romain FRA 24/6/1980
9 CITERNE Robert FRA 10/2/1961
1 GILLIVER Piers GBR 17/9/1994

71 BUDICH Martines GER 28/5/1991
43 SCHMIDT Maurice GER 13/8/1999
79 GADOW Sebastian GER 21/3/1989
22 NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE 29/7/1990
16 PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimo GRE 23/3/1979

118 SAFRAN Sandor HUN 24/12/1949
87 GÖTTLINGER Daniel HUN 27/8/1989
30 MATO Gyula HUN 4/1/1971
13 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen IRQ 4/7/1991
11 BETTI Matteo ITA 26/11/1985
34 DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA 7/3/1995
80 GIORDAN Edoardo ITA 23/4/1993
81 LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA 21/2/1999
99 SIM Jae Hoon KOR 10/3/1988
10 CALKA Norbert POL 22/8/1987

MICHALOWSKI Lech POL 1/1/1900
18 NALEWAJEK Michal POL 15/12/1992

102 SIATKOWSKI Michal POL 17/12/1991
77 STANEK Radoslaw POL 28/1/1985
28 TRETER Rafal POL
39 ZIOMEK Rafal POL 27/3/1991
47 DRONOV Viktor RUS 17/7/1994
2 FEDYAEV Roman RUS 18/6/1987

12 POCHEVALIN Evgeny RUS 6/11/1983
6 SHABUROV Maxim RUS
8 YUSUPOV Artur RUS 20/12/1983

68 AKKAYA Hakan TUR 7/3/1995
23 HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr UKR 16/10/1988
40 MAHULA Maksym UKR 9/1/1996
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number name and first name country date of birth
19 TSEDRIK Vadym UKR 2/2/1989
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Formula of the competition
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41 fencers

1 poules: round

41 fencers
6 poules (5 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries
33 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 33 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1&2
Referee: ATHANASIADIS Iason GRE, KHRYSTYK Volodimyr UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
GILLIVER Piers GBR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
POCHEVALIN Evgeny RUS  2  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 5 26 2
LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA  0  3  V  V  V  3 0.500 0 21 5
TRETER Rafal POL  4  V  2  V  3  V 0.500 1 24 4
SIM Jae Hoon KOR  4  2  2  0  2  2 0.000 -18 12 7
TOKATLIAN Damien FRA  2  2  2  V  V  2 0.333 -7 18 6
MATO Gyula HUN  2  4  V  4  V  V 0.500 3 25 3

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  3&4
Referee: DOROSHYN Oleksandr UKR, WIESNER Kathrin GER

V/M ind. HS rank
AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen IRQ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
STANEK Radoslaw POL  1  2  V  1  V  4 0.333 -8 18 5
DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA  4  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 7 27 3
GÖTTLINGER Daniel HUN  1  4  4  0  V  0 0.167 -15 14 6
FEDYAEV Roman RUS  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 2
FEBVRE Alain FRA  3  2  1  4  3  1 0.000 -16 14 7
KAVALENIA Martyn BLR  1  V  3  V  3  V 0.500 2 22 4

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  5&6
Referee: ANDRIYEU Dimitry BLR, ISMAILOV Khuseyn RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr UKR  V  V  V  0  X  V 0.800 7 20 2
ZIOMEK Rafal POL  3  V  V  4  X  4 0.400 4 21 4
SAFRAN Sandor HUN  0  0  2  0  X  0 0.000 -23 2 6
GADOW Sebastian GER  2  2  V  0  X  0 0.200 -9 9 5
NOBLE Romain FRA  V  V  V  V  X  3 0.800 14 23 1
PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos GRE  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7
BETTI Matteo ITA  3  V  V V1  V  X 0.800 7 19 3

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  7&8
Referee: HAMAR Balazs HUN, LA ROSA Massimo ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
CALKA Norbert POL  1  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 4 23 3
NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE  V  V  2  4  V  V 0.667 4 26 2
MICHALOWSKI Lech POL  2  4  V  V  0  4 0.333 -8 20 6
SUN Gang CHN  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 1
DRONOV Viktor RUS  3  V  4  3  4  V 0.333 -2 24 5
MAHULA Maksym UKR  2  4  V  4  V  V 0.500 3 25 4
COLACO Sandro BRA  2  3  V  1  2  3 0.167 -13 16 7
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Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  9
Referee: BERJOZKIN Anton HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
SCHMIDT Maurice GER  4  4  V  V  3 0.400 3 21 4
SHABUROV Maxim RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
CITERNE Robert FRA  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 9 23 2
HEBERT Matthieu CAN  1  0  0  3  4 0.000 -17 8 6
GIORDAN Edoardo ITA  2  2  2  V  4 0.200 -8 15 5
NALEWAJEK Michal POL  V  4  3  V  V 0.600 1 22 3

Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  10&11
Referee: FILAIRE Fabien FRA, KAPOSVÁRI Zsolt HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
DAMASCENO Fabio Luis BRA  3  1  2  V  V  0 0.333 -10 16 5
TSEDRIK Vadym UKR  V  0  3  V  V  2 0.500 -4 20 4
TIAN Jianquan CHN  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 18 27 2
AKKAYA Hakan TUR  V  V  2  V  V  3 0.667 4 25 3
SIATKOWSKI Michal POL  4  3  1  3  4  2 0.000 -13 17 7
BUDICH Martines GER  2  3  0  3  V  1 0.167 -15 14 6
YUSUPOV Artur RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
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rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 YUSUPOV Artur RUS 1.000 20 30 qualifier
2 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen IRQ 1.000 17 30 qualifier
3 GILLIVER Piers GBR 1.000 16 30 qualifier
4 SHABUROV Maxim RUS 1.000 12 25 qualifier
5 TIAN Jianquan CHN 0.833 18 27 qualifier
6 FEDYAEV Roman RUS 0.833 13 28 qualifier
7 SUN Gang CHN 0.833 12 29 qualifier
8 NOBLE Romain FRA 0.800 14 23 qualifier
9 CITERNE Robert FRA 0.800 9 23 qualifier

10 HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr UKR 0.800 7 20 qualifier
11 BETTI Matteo ITA 0.800 7 19 qualifier
12 DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA 0.667 7 27 qualifier
13 POCHEVALIN Evgeny RUS 0.667 5 26 qualifier
14 NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE 0.667 4 26 qualifier
15 AKKAYA Hakan TUR 0.667 4 25 qualifier
16 CALKA Norbert POL 0.667 4 23 qualifier
17 NALEWAJEK Michal POL 0.600 1 22 qualifier
18 MAHULA Maksym UKR 0.500 3 25 qualifier
18 MATO Gyula HUN 0.500 3 25 qualifier
20 KAVALENIA Martyn BLR 0.500 2 22 qualifier
21 TRETER Rafal POL 0.500 1 24 qualifier
22 LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA 0.500 0 21 qualifier
23 TSEDRIK Vadym UKR 0.500 -4 20 qualifier
24 ZIOMEK Rafal POL 0.400 4 21 qualifier
25 SCHMIDT Maurice GER 0.400 3 21 qualifier
26 DRONOV Viktor RUS 0.333 -2 24 qualifier
27 TOKATLIAN Damien FRA 0.333 -7 18 qualifier
28 MICHALOWSKI Lech POL 0.333 -8 20 qualifier
29 STANEK Radoslaw POL 0.333 -8 18 qualifier
30 DAMASCENO Fabio Luis BRA 0.333 -10 16 qualifier
31 GIORDAN Edoardo ITA 0.200 -8 15 qualifier
32 GADOW Sebastian GER 0.200 -9 9 qualifier
33 COLACO Sandro BRA 0.167 -13 16 qualifier
34 BUDICH Martines GER 0.167 -15 14 eliminated
34 GÖTTLINGER Daniel HUN 0.167 -15 14 eliminated
36 SIATKOWSKI Michal POL 0.000 -13 17 eliminated
37 FEBVRE Alain FRA 0.000 -16 14 eliminated
38 HEBERT Matthieu CAN 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
39 SIM Jae Hoon KOR 0.000 -18 12 eliminated
40 SAFRAN Sandor HUN 0.000 -23 2 eliminated
41 PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos GRE aband abandonment
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1 YUSUPOV Artur RUS
Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---
33 COLACO Sandro BRA
32 GADOW Sebastian GER    15/2
17 NALEWAJEK Michal POL
48 --------- ---
49 --------- ---
16 CALKA Norbert POL
9 CITERNE Robert FRA
56 --------- ---
41 --------- ---
24 ZIOMEK Rafal POL
25 SCHMIDT Maurice GER
40 --------- ---
57 --------- ---
8 NOBLE Romain FRA
5 TIAN Jianquan CHN
60 --------- ---
37 --------- ---
28 MICHALOWSKI Lech POL
21 TRETER Rafal POL
44 --------- ---
53 --------- ---
12 DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA
13 POCHEVALIN Evgeny RUS
52 --------- ---
45 --------- ---
20 KAVALENIA Martyn BLR
29 STANEK Radoslaw POL
36 --------- ---
61 --------- ---
4 SHABUROV Maxim RUS

YUSUPOV Artur

Tableau of 32

COLACO Sandro    15/2

NALEWAJEK Michal

CALKA Norbert    15/11

CITERNE Robert

ZIOMEK Rafal    15/11

SCHMIDT Maurice

NOBLE Romain    15/10

TIAN Jianquan

MICHALOWSKI Lech    15/1

TRETER Rafal

DEI ROSSI Matteo    15/5

POCHEVALIN Evgeny

KAVALENIA Martyn    15/8

STANEK Radoslaw

SHABUROV Maxim    15/6

YUSUPOV Artur

Tableau of 16

CALKA Norbert

   15/7

ZIOMEK Rafal

NOBLE Romain

   15/12

TIAN Jianquan

DEI ROSSI Matteo

   15/4

KAVALENIA Martyn

SHABUROV Maxim

   15/10

YUSUPOV Artur

ZIOMEK Rafal

TIAN Jianquan

SHABUROV Maxim



World Cup Senior Eger Epeé Men's "A" Category
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3 GILLIVER Piers GBR
Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---
35 --------- ---
30 DAMASCENO Fabio Luis BRA
19 MAHULA Maksym UKR
46 --------- ---
51 --------- ---
14 NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE
11 BETTI Matteo ITA
54 --------- ---
43 --------- ---
22 LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA
27 TOKATLIAN Damien FRA
38 --------- ---
59 --------- ---
6 FEDYAEV Roman RUS
7 SUN Gang CHN
58 --------- ---
39 --------- ---
26 DRONOV Viktor RUS
23 TSEDRIK Vadym UKR
42 --------- ---
55 --------- ---
10 HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr UKR
15 AKKAYA Hakan TUR
50 --------- ---
47 --------- ---
18 MATO Gyula HUN
31 GIORDAN Edoardo ITA
34 --------- ---
63 --------- ---
2 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen IRQ

GILLIVER Piers

Tableau of 32

DAMASCENO Fabio Luis    15/2

MAHULA Maksym

NTOUNIS Vasileios    15/11

BETTI Matteo

LAMBERTINI Emanuele    15/11

TOKATLIAN Damien

FEDYAEV Roman    15/7

SUN Gang

DRONOV Viktor    15/13

TSEDRIK Vadym

HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr    15/14

AKKAYA Hakan

MATO Gyula    15/6

GIORDAN Edoardo

AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen    15/4

GILLIVER Piers

Tableau of 16

NTOUNIS Vasileios

   15/11

BETTI Matteo

FEDYAEV Roman

   15/7

DRONOV Viktor

HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr

   15/10

MATO Gyula

AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen

   15/6

GILLIVER Piers

FEDYAEV Roman

DRONOV Viktor

AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen
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1 YUSUPOV Artur RUS

Tableau of 16

16 CALKA Norbert POL    15/7

9 ZIOMEK Rafal POL

8 NOBLE Romain FRA    15/12

5 TIAN Jianquan CHN

12 DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA    15/4

13 KAVALENIA Martyn BLR

4 SHABUROV Maxim RUS    15/10

3 GILLIVER Piers GBR

14 NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE    15/11

11 BETTI Matteo ITA

6 FEDYAEV Roman RUS    15/7

7 DRONOV Viktor RUS

10 HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr UKR    15/10

15 MATO Gyula HUN

2 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen IRQ    15/6

YUSUPOV Artur

Tableau of 8

ZIOMEK Rafal
   15/8

TIAN Jianquan

SHABUROV Maxim
   15/11

GILLIVER Piers

FEDYAEV Roman
   15/11

DRONOV Viktor

AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen
   15/8

YUSUPOV Artur

Semi-finals

TIAN Jianquan

   15/13

GILLIVER Piers

DRONOV Viktor

   15/1

YUSUPOV Artur

GILLIVER Piers
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1 YUSUPOV Artur RUS

Semi-finals

4 TIAN Jianquan CHN    15/13

3 GILLIVER Piers GBR

2 DRONOV Viktor RUS    15/1

YUSUPOV Artur

Final

GILLIVER Piers
   15/14
YUSUPOV Artur
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rank name and first name nat.
1 YUSUPOV Artur RUS
2 GILLIVER Piers GBR
3 DRONOV Viktor RUS
3 TIAN Jianquan CHN
5 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen IRQ
6 SHABUROV Maxim RUS
7 FEDYAEV Roman RUS
8 ZIOMEK Rafal POL
9 NOBLE Romain FRA

10 HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr UKR
11 BETTI Matteo ITA
12 DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA
13 NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE
14 CALKA Norbert POL
15 MATO Gyula HUN
16 KAVALENIA Martyn BLR
17 SUN Gang CHN
18 CITERNE Robert FRA
19 POCHEVALIN Evgeny RUS
20 AKKAYA Hakan TUR
21 NALEWAJEK Michal POL
22 MAHULA Maksym UKR
23 TRETER Rafal POL
24 LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA
25 TSEDRIK Vadym UKR
26 SCHMIDT Maurice GER
27 TOKATLIAN Damien FRA
28 MICHALOWSKI Lech POL
29 STANEK Radoslaw POL
30 DAMASCENO Fabio Luis BRA
31 GIORDAN Edoardo ITA
32 COLACO Sandro BRA
33 GADOW Sebastian GER

34 BUDICH Martines GER
34 GÖTTLINGER Daniel HUN
36 SIATKOWSKI Michal POL
37 FEBVRE Alain FRA
38 HEBERT Matthieu CAN
39 SIM Jae Hoon KOR
40 SAFRAN Sandor HUN
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41 PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos GRE
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name nat. poules matches finales
ANDRIYEU Dimitry BLR 1 3 0
ATHANASIADIS Iason GRE 1 3 2
BERJOZKIN Anton HUN 1 3 1
DOROSHYN Oleksandr UKR 1 0 0
FILAIRE Fabien FRA 1 2 0
HAMAR Balazs HUN 1 0 0
ISMAILOV Khasan RUS 0 2 0
ISMAILOV Khuseyn RUS 1 0 0
KAPOSVÁRI Zsolt HUN 1 0 0
KHRYSTYK Volodimyr UKR 1 1 1
KISIEL Jaroslav POL 0 2 1
LA ROSA Massimo ITA 1 3 1
LECZYCKI Jakub POL 0 1 1
NAGY Jozsef HUN 0 4 1
PIECS Adrienn HUN 0 1 0
WIESNER Kathrin GER 1 2 1
ZHURAVSKY Viachaslav BLR 0 2 0
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